
Nicholas Patterson

Event Specialist

5541 Center Avenue Ste 272

Boulder

CO

80301

303-443-4049

npatterson@aspiceoflife.com

A Spice of Life Catering + Events

Holly Biggers

Managing Partner

4291 E Mississippi Ave

Glendale

CO

80246

303-757-4567

Holly@bistroboyscatering.com

Bistro Boys Catering

Scott McCray

Sales Manager

4455 E Virginia Ave

Glendale

CO

80246

3033885971

smccray@butlerrents.com

Butler Rents

Colin Reid

Director of Sales and Marketing

16001 E 40th Circle

Aurora

CO

80011

303-576-9600

colinr@newvisionhotels.com

Cambria Suites Denver Airport Hotel

Deirdre Wildman

Senior Event Designer

11095 E. 45th Avenue

Denver

CO

80239

303-781-5335

deirdre@fourfiveoneevents.com

Catering by Design

Eric Borg

Director of Sales

10607 E Dartmouth Ave.

Aurora

CO

80014

303-750-0707

eric@coloradocatering.net

Colorado Catering Company

Brittany Maestas

Assistant Director of Sales

16455 East 40th Circle

Aurora

CO

80011

303-307-3101

brittany.maestas@diamarriott.com

Denver Airport Marriott & JW Marriott Denver Cherry 

Creek Shannon Dempsey

Rocky Mountain Regional Sales

10333 East Dry Creek Road

Suite 450

Englewood

CO

80112

303-268-6839

sdempsey@destinationhotels.com

Destination Hotels & Resorts
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Kevin Carr

Assistant Director of Sales

3203 Quebec Street

Denver

CO

80207

303-329-5207

kevin.carr@hilton.com

Doubletree Denver Complex

Michelle Raymond

Area Sales Manager

4550 Central Park Blvd

Denver

CO

80121

877-373-7184

michelle.raymond@druryhotels.com

Drury Inn & Suites Hotel-Stapleton

Stephen Tanner

Managing Partner

PO BOX 22562

Denver

CO

80222

720-629-4638

Tanner@ElevatedCatering.com

Elevated Catering

Hilary Hadden

Sales

13305 James E. Casey Ave.

Englewood

CO

80112

(303) 972-0975

hilary@eventrents.net

Event Rents

Layna Breyare

Executive Assistant

1945 N. Wheeling Street

Aurora

CO

80045

303-724-0408

layna.breyare@ucdenver.edu

Facilities Management

Mike Higgins

General Manager

7557 E 36th Ave

Denver

CO

80238

303-662-0227

info@fdcatering.com

Famous Dave's BBQ

Christina Huffman

Director of Sales

3600 E. 40th Avenue

Denver

CO

80205

303-825-4545

christina@gourmetfinecatering.com

14

Gourmet Fine Catering

Sarah Waldman

Sales and Marketing

3255 West Hampden Ave

Denver

CO

80110

303-762-1212

sarah@gourmettogo-denver.com

Gourmet to Go
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Beverly Silva

Director of Business Development

2115 13th St.

Boulder

CO

80302

303-440-2884

bsilva@boulderado.com

Hotel Boulderado

Lauren Miianc

Sales Manager

1100 14th Street

Denver

CO

80202

303.228.1106

lmiianc@hotelteatro.com

Hotel Teatro

Lynn Skall, CMP

National Sales Manager

0633 Tennis Club Road

Keystone

CO

80435

970-496-4291

lskall@vailresorts.com

Keystone Resort & Conference Center

Angela Durante

Regional Sales Manager

1698 S. Patton Ct.

Denver

CO

80219

303-870-5016

angela.durante@laquinta.com

La Quinta Hotels

Traci Beauchene

Account Executive

1701 California Street

Denver

CO

80202

303-330-1685

traci.beauchene@marriott.com

Marriott International

Kim Miceli-Vela

Co-Owner and Catering Manager

2373 Central Park Blvd.

#107

Denver

CO

80238

303-355-6424

Catering@MiciItlaian.com

Mici Handcrafted Italian

Natalia Mendiola

Group Sales Manager

1345 28th Street

Boulder

CO

80302

303-998-3802

natalia.mendiola@millenniumhotels.com

Millennium Harvest House Boulder

Dea Kreisman

Owner

7508 Parkway Drive

Ste 200

Lone Tree

CO

80124

303-925-1600

lonetree@nothingbundtcakes.com

Nothing Bundt Cakes
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Tara Vedoya

Regional Catering Sales Manager

6950 S Tucson Way

Centennial

CO

80112

720-380-1346

tara.vedoya@panerabread.com

Panera Bread

Theresa Patten

Sales Manager

50 W. Thomsas Place

Avon

CO

81620

970-445-1008

theresa.patten@hyatt.com

Park Hyatt Beaver Creek

Breda McCambridge

Senior Sales Manager

3801 Quebec Street

Denver

CO

80207

303 3365209

breda.mccambridge@renaissancehotels.com

5209

Renaissance Hotel Denver

Annie Ransome

Senior Sales

3333 Quebec Street

Denver

CO

80207

303-329-2775

annie.ransome@histapleton.com

Sage Hospitality / Holiday Inn Denver East Stapleton

Mark Johnson

Franchisee

950 S. Abilene St'

Aurora

CO

80012

303 306-9900

mndjohnson3@msn.com

Schlotzsky's

Jim O'Leary

National Sales Manager

PO Box 5010

Snowmass Village

CO

81615

970-922-2232

joleary@snowmasstourism.com

Snowmass Tourism

Anne Frye

Director of Sales & Marketing

1190 Auraria Parkway

Denver

CO

80204

720-439-2885

anne.frye@springhillsuitesdenver.com

SpringHill Suites Denver Downtown

Dustin Dolin

Sales Manager

333 East Wonderview Ave.

Estes Park

CO

80517

(970) 577-4022

ddolin@stanleyhotel.com

Stanley Hotel
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Madhoo Seth

President

1200 Miramonte Street

Broomfield

CO

80020

303-768-8970

sales@thegourmetkitchen.biz

The Gourmet Kitchen Catering

Keila Robinson

Admin

12605 East 16th Avenue

Aurora

CO

80045

720-848-4051

katherine.snapp@uchealth.org

University of Colorado Hospital

Stephanie Bennett

Senior Sales Manager

715 W. Lionshead Circle

Vail

CO

81657

303-464-1996

stephanie.bennett@marriott.com

Vail Marriott Mountain Resort

Ellen Collins

Senior Manager, Group Sales

390 Interlocken Crescent

Suite 1000

Broomfield

CO

80021

303-881-7167

ecollins@vailresorts.com

Vail Resorts Hospitality

Justin Clark

Director of Sales & Marketing

15151 E. Alameda Pkwy. Ste. 5200

Aurora

CO

80012

3033268697

justinclark@visitaurora.com

Visit Aurora

Lisa Altenburg

Owner

1470 S. Santa Fe Drive

Unit C

Denver

CO

80223

303-780-9888

lisa@yloepicure.com

Y.Lo Epicure Catering
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